8 INHALT / TABLE OF CONTENTS / CONTENU / INHOUD / CONTENIDO / CONTENUTO / INNEHALL / INNHOLD / INDHOLD 7 +

RC STUNT CAR
FLIP.RACER

Revell =

Conitral

e

F USER MﬂHHﬂ[

USER MANUAL

mmmmmmmmmmm
2H4 . 1:26 QV

LED =

I £rsatzteile bekommen Sie im Online Shop unter www.revell.de oder bei Ihrem Handler vor Ort. Ersatzteil-Bestellungen aus den tibrigen Landern SERVICE?
werden Uber die jeweiligen Distributeure abgewickelt. Bitte kontaktieren Sie Ihren Handler oder Ihren zustandigen Distributeur. -
IEH KZX o5 picces de rechange sont disponibles dans la boutique en ligne 3 'adresse

www.revell.de ou chez votre revendeur Eocal Les commandes de pieces de rechange en provenance dautres pays sont traitées par les distributeurs
correspondants. Veuillez contacter votre revendeur ou distributeur compétent

ICTH Reserveonderdelen zijn verkn&;baar in de onlineshop op wwwe.revell.de of bij uw plaatselijke dealer. Bestellingen van reserveonderdelen in de
overige landen worden afgewwkkel via de betreffende distributeurs. Neem contact op met uw verkoper of de verantwoordelijke distributeur.

I A | 55 piezas de repuesto estan disponibles en la tienda online en www.revell.de o en su distribuidor local. Los pedldos de piezas de repuesto
desde el resto de paises seran tramitados por los distribuidores correspondientes. Péngase en contacto con su comercio o distribuidor especializado.

I | pezzi di ricambio sono disponibili nel negozio online all'indirizzo www.revell.de o presso il vostro rivenditore locale. Gli ordini dei pezzi di ricambio
provenienti da altri Paesi vengono gestiti dai rispettivi distributori. Contattare il rivenditore o il distributore locale.

I3 Reservdelar finns i webbutiken ps www.revell.de eller hos din lokala aterforsaljare. Reservdelsbestallningar fran 6vriga lander hanteras av respektive
distributor. Var god kontakta din aterforséljare eller ansvariga distributor.

LT Reservedeler finner du i nettbutikken pa www.revell.de eller hos din lokale forhandler. Reservedelsbestillinger fra de andre landene avvikles via de
aktuelle distributarene. Kontakt forhandleren eller ansvarlig distributar.

T4 Reservedele findes i onlinebutikken Fa www.revell.de eller hos din lokale forhandler. Bestilling af reservedele fra andre lande foregar gennem de
pageeldende distributerer. Kontakt din forhandler eller ansvarlige distributer.
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1 UBERSICHT DES MODELLS / OVERVIEW OF THE MODEL / APERCU DU MODELE /
OVERZICHT VAN HET MODEL / PANORAMICA GENERALE DEL MODELLO / OVERSIKT

OVER MODELLEN / VISTA GENERAL DEL MODELO / OVERSIKT OVER MODELLEN /
OVERSIGT OVER MODELLERNE

1A ON/OFF-Schalter | ON/OFF switch | Interrupteur ON/OFF | ON/
OFF-schakelaar | Interruptor ON/OFF | Interruttore ON/OFF | ON/
OFF-brytare | ON/OFF-bryter | ON/OFF-kontakt

1B
Sicherungsschraube
des Batteriefachs /
Battery compartment
securing screw /

Vis de sécurité du
compartiment a
piles / Borgschroef
van het batterijvak /
Tornillo de fijacion del
compartimento de
baterias / Vite di fis-
$aggio vano batterie
/ Lasskruv till batteri-
facket / Sikringsskrue
pa batterirommet

/ Batterirummets
sikringsskrue

2 UBERSICHT DER FERNSTEUERUNG / OVERVIEW OF THE REMOTE CONTROL /
APERCU DE LA TELECOMMANDE / OVERZICHT VAN DE AFSTANDSBEDIENING /
PANORAMICA GENERALE DEL RADIOCOMANDO / OVERSIKT OVER FJARRKONT-
ROLLEN / VISTA GENERAL DEL CONTROL REMOTO / OVERSIKT FJERNKONTROLL /

3 FERNSTEUERUNG / REMOTE CONTROL / TELECOMMANDE / AFSTANDSBESTU-
RING / CONTROL REMOTO / TELECOMANDO / FJARRKONTROLL / FJERNSTYRING /

FJERNSTYRING

I3 Batterien/Akkus fir
die Fernsteuerung:
Stromversorgung: DC9 V==
Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(nicht mitgeliefert)

I3 LY Batteries/recharge-
able batteries for the remote
control

Power supply: DC 9 V === Batte-
rie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61

(not included)

Batteries/accus
pour la télécommande :
Alimentation : Batteries

DC 9 V === Batterie: 1 x E-Block
6LR61

(non fournies)

L Batterijen/accu’s

voor de afstandsbesturing:
Stroomvoorziening: DC 9 V==

Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(niet meegeleverd)

EFI Pilas/baterias para el
control remoto:
Suministro de corriente: DC 9 V
=== Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(no suministradas)

I Batterie/batterie ricarica-

bili per il telecomando:
Alimentazione elettrica: DC 9 V

== Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(non fornite)

sk | Batterier/upﬁladdnings-
bara batterier till fjarrkon-
trollen

Stromforsorjning: DC 9 V==
Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(medfaljer ej)

LT Batterier/oppladbare
batterier til fjernstyringen:

Stramforsynin: DC 9 V === Batte-

rie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(medfalger ikke)

I3 Batterier/oplader til
fjernstyringen:
Strgmforsyning: DC 9 V ==
Batterie: 1 x E-Block 6LR61
(medfalger ikke)

4 MODELL / MODEL / MODELE / MODEL / MODELO / MODELLO / MODELL /
MODELL / MODELFLY

T

5 START / START / DECOLLAGE / START / INICIO / AVVIO / START / START / START

6 FAHRZEUGSTEUERUNG / VEHICLE CONTROL / CONTROLE DU VEHICULE / BESTU-
REN VAN DE AUTO / CONTROL DEL VEHICULO / COMANDO DEL VEICOLO / STYRA

BILEN / BILSTYRING / KORET@JSSTYRING

OVERSIGT OVER FJERNBETJENING
2A 2B— —2C
Steuerkntppel links LED / LED Flip-Funktion
@ (Vorwarts/Riickwarts) Diode / Flip function @
Control stick left led / LED Fonction flip
(forward[back\_/vard) JLED / Flip-functie
Manche 4 balai gauche LED / LED Funzione flip
(avant/arriere) / LED Flip-funktion
Controlestick links p-tunkt
(vooruit/achteruit) Funcion flip
Stick di controllo a sinistra flipfunksjon
(avanti/indietro) Flip-Funktion o | Batterien{Akkus
Styrspak vanster fiir das Modell: ¥ Batterijen/accu’s sk | Batterier/uprladdnings
(framat/bakat) 2D Stromversorqung: =—= voor het model: bara batterier till modellen:
Joystick venstre Steuerkniippel rechts DC 6,0 V Batterie: 4 x 1,5V ,AAA” Voeding: DC 6,0V — stromforsorjning: DC 6,0 V =—
(forover/bakover) (Vorwarts/Riickwarts) (nicht mitgeliefert) Batterijen: 4 x 1,5 V "AAA Batterier: 4 x 1,5 V "AAA
Kontrolpind venstre Control stick right . b (niet meegeleverd) (medfoljer inte)
(fremad/tilbage) (forward/backward) JukjusJcal B_atterles/rec arge- . . .
: wald, able batteries for the model: r=IA pilas/baterias para el L Batterier/for modellen:
Manche a balai droit Power supply: DC 6,0 V == modelo: Strgmforsyning: DC 6,0 V ===
(avant/arriere) Batteries: 4 X 1,5 V "AAA” Alimentacion: DC 6,0 V == batterier: 4 x 1,5 V “AAA”

2D

ON/OFF-Schalter | ON/OFF switch | Interrupteur ON/OFF |
ON/OFF-schakelaar | Interruptor ON/OFF | Interruttore ON/
OFF | ON/OFF-brytare | ON/OFF-bryter | ON/OFF-kontakt

I3 Frequenzbereich: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maximale Sendeleistung: < 10 dBm

Controlestick rechts
(vooruit/achteruit)

Stick di controllo destro (avanti/
indietro)

(not included)

IZXIZY Batteries/accus du

ele:
Alimentation : DC 6,0 V ==

Baterfas: 4 x 1,5V "AAA”
(no incluidas)

I Batterie/batterie

(folger ikke med)

9 Batterier/til modelflyet:
Stremforsyning: DC 6,0 V =—

" ricaricabili per il modello: Batterier: 4 x 1.5V “AAA”
i CUREETIN i Sl S
; urni sa
Joystick hayre (non fornite)
(forover/bakover)

Kontrolpind til hajre
(fremad/tilbage)

A Intervallo di frequenza: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Massima potenza di frequenza: < 10 dBm

IIIFIZY Frequency range: 2400 - 2483.5 MHz B3 Frekvensomrade: 2 400 - 2 483,5 MHz
Maximum frequency power: < 10 dBm Maximal frekvenseffekt: < 10 dBm

XY Bande de fréquence : 2400 - 2483,5 MHz KX Frekvensomrade: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Puissance de fréquence maximale : < 10 dBm Maksimal frekvensytelse: < 10 dBm

L Frequentiegebied: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz X3 Frekvensomrade: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maximale frequentievermogen: < 10 dBm Maksimale frekvensydelse: < 10 dBm

IEIE Rango de frecuencia: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Rendimiento de frecuencia maximo: < 10 dBm
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